
VN IVANČNE GORICE

10 September 2016

VN IVANČNE GORICE Ivančna (0.45 km)

VN IVANČNE GORICE - 3 URNA DIRKA Classification on the total laps
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Start : 12:00, Finish flag : 15:01

1 2 BURSKI TEAM 03:00:20.621 176 - - 55.330 29.2 161 26.3
2 11 SULIČARJI 03:01:27.593 176 1:06.972 1:06.972 55.662 29.1 127 26.1
3 7 ŠENTVID RACING TEAM 03:00:29.513 175 1  Lp. 1  Lp. 56.358 28.7 121 26.1
4 4 CAFE RACER 03:01:11.127 174 2  Lp. 1  Lp. 56.771 28.5 120 25.9
5 18 POLŽKI 03:00:32.860 171 5  Lp. 3  Lp. 55.897 28.9 68 25.5
6 19 NORI NA BENCIN 03:00:58.211 170 6  Lp. 1  Lp. 59.280 27.3 162 25.3
7 8 TEAM KEGELJČEK 03:00:28.788 166 10  Lp. 4  Lp. 59.544 27.2 132 24.8
8 14 ALFISTI 03:00:51.211 161 15  Lp. 5  Lp. 59.081 27.4 73 24.0
9 5 AMC KOCJANČIČ 03:00:57.031 160 16  Lp. 1  Lp. 59.262 27.3 146 23.8
10 3 RDEČI BIKI 03:00:41.407 158 18  Lp. 2  Lp. 1:01.365 26.3 119 23.6
11 1 RACING TEAM JABLANCA 03:00:47.993 156 20  Lp. 2  Lp. 59.875 27.0 142 23.2
12 25 DUREX 03:00:50.516 155 21  Lp. 1  Lp. 59.971 27.0 91 23.1
13 10 LIVARČKI 03:00:58.537 154 22  Lp. 1  Lp. 54.274 29.8 145 22.9
14 21 BUKOV FURNIR RT 03:00:24.302 153 23  Lp. 1  Lp. 1:02.371 25.9 111 22.8
15 22 JOŠKOTI 03:00:38.076 153 23  Lp. 13.774 56.825 28.5 149 22.8
16 15 ŠD ZLATO POLJE TEAM 03:00:10.057 145 31  Lp. 8  Lp. 1:00.046 26.9 135 21.7
17 9 OMP RACING TEAM 03:00:56.972 123 53  Lp. 22  Lp. 59.817 27.0 80 18.3
18 24 DEDA RT 03:01:56.079 121 55  Lp. 2  Lp. 1:07.561 23.9 50 17.9
19 13 BRUTALNEŽI 03:00:23.821 117 59  Lp. 4  Lp. 59.693 27.1 106 17.5

20 17 TOMOSAKI TEAM 02:41:58.453 149 27  Lp. - 57.761 28.0 132 24.8
21 12 BVB IŽANC 02:20:25.943 94 82  Lp. 55  Lp. 1:01.064 26.5 81 18.0
22 23 POLŽI 01:32:32.047 59 117  Lp. 35  Lp. 58.803 27.5 48 17.2
23 6 HITRE ŽELVE 01:48:51.596 57 119  Lp. 2  Lp. 1:01.366 26.3 43 14.1
24 20 FIRE GROUP EXTREME … 00:57:47.405 45 131  Lp. 12  Lp. 1:01.728 26.2 13 21.0
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